congressional
District 4

S

Bellerose  Floral

New
Village™of Village of ~ Hyde
Park City

Village of
Garden

Park  Village of
Village of Stewart

South
Floral
Park

QUEENS

Village of
Valley
Stream

Village of
Hewlett

Bay  Village of
Hewlett
Harbor

Park
Village of
Cedarhurst Village of
Woodsburgh

Village of
Lawrence

Village of
Atlantic
Beach

Manor

Village of
Hempstead

Village of
Malverne

Village of
Rockville
Village of Centre

Lynbrook NASSAU

Village of
Village of Freeport
East

Rockaway Hempstead

Village of
Island
Park

City of
Long Beach




Congressional District 4

Total population : 776,971

Deviation : 0

Deviation Percentage : 0.00
NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 393,800 126,929 171,562 54,516 1,111
% of Total 50.68 16.34 22.08 7.02 0.14
Total 18+ 322,474 100,740 123,665 42,480 795
% of 18+ 52.90 16.52 20.29 6.97 0.13

Department of Justice

NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 393,300 130,583 171,562 58,393 2,296
% of Total 50.68 16.81 22.08 7.52 0.30
Total 18+ 322,474 102,850 123,665 44,392 1,713
% of 18+ 52.90 16.87 20.29 7.28 0.28

NH Hwn
187
0.02
138
0.02

NH Hwn
267
0.03
197
0.03

NH Multi
20,606
2.65
13,674
2.24

NH Multi
8,127

1.05

6,173

1.01

NH Other
8,260

1.06

5,656

0.93

NH Other
11,943
1.54

8,158

1.34




	con004.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_4-4.pdf

