

Congressional District 4

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	393,800	126,929	171,562	54,516	1,111	187	20,606	8,260
% of Total	50.68	16.34	22.08	7.02	0.14	0.02	2.65	1.06
Total 18+	322,474	100,740	123,665	42,480	795	138	13,674	5,656
% of 18+	52.90	16.52	20.29	6.97	0.13	0.02	2.24	0.93
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	393,800	130,583	171,562	58,393	2,296	267	8,127	11,943
% of Total	50.68	16.81	22.08	7.52	0.30	0.03	1.05	1.54
Total 18+	322,474	102,850	123,665	44,392	1,713	197	6,173	8,158
% of 18+	52.90	16.87	20.29	7.28	0.28	0.03	1.01	1.34